
Date Preschool Explorers Latchkey 
Tues. Sept. 5  PM EX orientation 1st day of Latchkey 

Wed. Sept. 6   AM EX orientation  

Thurs. Sept. 7   1st day of Explorers  

Mon. Sept. 11 1st day of Preschool   

Mon. Sept. 25  Closed Closed Full Day 

Wed. Oct. 4 Quiver Farms visit Quiver Farms visit  

Wed. Oct 18 Picture Day   

Thurs. Oct. 19 Picture Day   

Tues. Oct. 31   Half Day 

Tues. Nov. 7 Closed Closed Full Day 

Thurs. Nov 16 Thanksgiving program   

Wed. Nov. 22   Half Day 

Thurs. Nov. 23 Closed Closed Closed 

Fri.  Nov. 24 Closed Closed Closed 

Fri. Dec. 22 Closed Closed Closed 

Dec 25 – Dec. 29 Closed Closed Closed 

Mon. Jan. 1 Closed Closed Closed 

Tues. Jan. 2   School resumes School resumes School resumes 

Fri. Jan. 12   Half Day 

Mon. Jan 15 Closed Closed Full Day 

Thurs. Feb. 15   Half Day 

Fri. Feb 16 Closed Closed Full Day 

Mon. Feb 19  Closed Closed Full Day 

Fri. Mar 8  Closed for 
conferences 

Leaps & Bounds Half Day 

March 25 – March 28 Closed Closed Full Day 

Fri. Mar 29 Closed Closed Closed 

Tues. May 14 Closed Closed Full Day 

Thurs. May 23 End of the Year 
Celebration 

End of the Year 
Celebration 

 

Fri. May 24 Closed Closed Closed 

Mon. May 27 Closed Closed Closed 

Fri. June 7 Last day of Preschool   

Wed. June 12  Last day of EX Last day of LK 

    

    

    

    

 


